May 27 2024 (23:42) India Rail Info

Secunderabad - Tirupati SF Express/12732 - SF - SCR
VKB/Vikarabad Junction to PIL/Piler
10h 54m - 646 km - 10 halts - Departs Wed,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 SC Secunderabad Junction 16:15 5 |1 0 75 |536 |SCR
2 |VKB |Vikarabad Junction 17:13 17:15 2m |2 |1 72 |64 [626 |SCR
3 RC Raichur Junction 20:38 20:40 2m |1 1 290 |77 |407 [SCR
4 |AD Adoni 21:34 21:35 m |0 |1 360 |45 (421 |SCR
5 GTL |Guntakal Junction 22:45 22:50 5m 1 412 |44 SCR
6 GY Gooty Junction 23:29 23:30 m (1 |1 440 |59 |365 |SCR
7 |ATP  [Anantapur 00:28 00:30 2m |4 |2 |497 |42 |342 [SCR
8 DMM [Dharmavaram Junction |01:18 01:20 2m |0 |2 531 |69 |357 [SCR
9 |KRY |Kadiri 02:19 02:20 im |0 |2 |598 |77 |528 |SCR
10 |MCU |Mulakala Cheruvu 02:49 02:50 im |0 |2 |636 [83 |594 [SCR
11 [MPL [Madanapalle Road 03:19 03:20 im [0 (2 [676 |57 SCR
12 |KCI Kalikiri 03:49 03:50 im [0 (2 [703 |45 SCR
13 |(PIL Piler 04:09 04:10 im |0 (2 |718 |50 SCR
14 |PAK  |Pakala Junction 04:59 05:00 im |0 (2 758 |30 SCR
15 |TPTY |Tirupati 06:25 0 |2 |800 |- 163 |SCR

May 27 2024 (23:42) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




